
Page  1/1

Well Name:   Leffler 5

Report Printed:   6/6/2018www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

API

05123229810000
Surface Legal Location

NENE 27 6N 66W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,714.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,730.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

16.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

Completion/Workover
Primary Job Type

Initial Completion
Secondary Job Type Start Date

3/21/2007
End Date

TD:  7,417.0

Vertical - Original Hole, 6/6/2018 11:49:58 AM

MD 
(ftKB)

16.1

146.0

382.9

415.0

423.9

1,419.9

3,607.9

3,933.1

4,336.9

4,470.1

4,797.9

4,907.2

6,836.0

6,837.9

6,859.9

6,957.0

6,981.0

7,032.2

7,054.1

7,066.9

7,122.4

7,123.7

7,124.0

7,143.0

7,144.0

7,162.1

7,183.1

7,355.0

7,417.0

Formation
s

Pierre 
Aquifer, …

Parkman,  
Original …

Sussex,  
Original …

Shannon,  
Original …

Niobrara,  
Original  
Hole

Codell,  
Original  
Hole

Vertical schematic (actual)

Plug Back Total Depth; 7,355.0

Perforated; 7,144.0-7,162.0

Notched collar; 2 3/8; 7,123.6-7,124.0; 0.40

Seating Nipple; 2 3/8; 7,122.4-7,123.6; 1.20

Perforated; 7,032.0-7,054.0

Perforated; 6,957.0-6,981.0

Perforated; 6,838.0-6,860.0

Production Casing Cement (690 sxs); 146.0 ftKB; 7,417.0 ftKB
Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 16.0 ftKB; 7,417.0 ftKB
Tubing; 2 3/8; 2.00; 16.0-7,122.4; 7,106.40

Surface Casing Cement (270 sxs); 16.0 ftKB; 383.0 ftKB
Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 16.0 ftKB; 383.0 ftKB


